Adhoc Panel for the Appointment of Assistant Professors on Adhoc Basis in Computer Science in the
constituents colleges of University of Delhi for Academic Year 2016-17 as per University Rules

OBC CATEGORY
CATEGORY -1I
S.No. Name of the Candidate Fathers' Name Contact No. Email-id
1 |Aankita Kaur R.S.Bhatti 9891857098 |aankitakaur@gmail.com
2 |Jitendra Singh Jabar Singh Yadav 9717032908 |du.cs jitendra@gmail.com
3 |Omkar Singh Raghuvir Singh 9873483657 [omkarsinghlodhi@gmail.com
OBC CATEGORY

CATEGORY - I1I

S.No.| Name of the Candidate Fathers' Name Contact No. Email-id
1 |Tulika Kumari Gopal Singh 9650791272 |katulika8@gmail.com
2 |Ajay Kumar Ram Bachan Prasad 9711873246 |ajaykr.bhu@gmail.com
3 |Ashok Kumar Yadav Uday Raj Yadav 9560219603 |ashokyadav88.jnu@gmail.com
4 |Manvendra Yadav Nathooram Yadav 8750528626 |ymanvendra@gmail.com
5 |Yogesh Kumari Rattan Singh 9555720722 |yogeshkumari.cs.du2013@gmail.com
6 |Mahender Kumar Chhittar Singh 9990460960 |mahi.kumar@gmail.com
7 |Khushal Singh Rakesh Pal Singh 9811127853 |khushal.9@gmail.com
8 |Santosh Kumar Gupta Bhola Nath Gupta 7827124380 |santosh.dul04@gmail.com
9 |Bhoopendra Kumar Rampravesh Singh 8802199141 |shasicnm@gmail.com
10 |Meenakshi Chander Singh 7503627035 |meenakshi.dumca@gmail.com
11 |Ranjeet Kumar Ranjan Dinesh Prasad 9013733204 |ranjeetghitm@gmail.com
12 |Rakesh Kumar krishna Kumar 9910293886 |rakesh.kmr2509@gmail.com
13 |Arokia Ramya T Joseph Prakash | 9971990565 |arokia.ramyat@gmail.com
14 |Mrinali yadav Surendra Singh 9819831220 |yadav.mrinali@yahoo.com
15 |Harendra Pratap Singh  |Ravindra Nath Singh 9968139438 |harnedrapratapl1@gmail.com
16 |Pratibha yadav Manvir Singh Yadav 9891921551 |pratibhamcadu2011@gmail.com
17 |Sanjeet Kumar Sheo Taj 9999389958 |sanjuonlinel@gmail.com
18 |Jyoti Kumari Rajeshwar Pandit 9968265668 |jyoti.cs.du.2013@gmail.com
19 |Ruby Yadav Vinay Yadav 9873151857 |yadavruby09@gmail.com
20 |Sushma Malik A.R. malik 9953092377 |sushmalik25@gmail.com
21 |Raza Abbas Haidri Hasan Raza Haidri 9310250382 |razabbas.amu@gmail.com
22 |Lata Verma Vikas Verma 8587832233 |lata.soni@gmail.com
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23 |Jay Prakash Babu Ram 8802769480 |[smartway2think@gmail.com
24 |Jyoti Singh Kirar Preetam Singh Kirar 9968981957 |kirarjyoti@gmail.com

25 [Shiv Kumar Surajpal Singh 9211471280 [shivkrd0@gmail.com

26 |Asha Yadav Satya Narayan Yadav 9953718888 |yadav.asha26@gmail.com

27 |Dhananjaya Singh Chhedi Singh 9410037884 |dhananjayal987@gmail.com
28 |Nirmal Choudhary Roop Singh Ruhela 8826904590 [nirmalruhela jnu@gmail.com
29 [Kumari Seema Rani Lt.Binod Kumar Gupta | 9718280830 |raniseemabca@gmail.com

30 |Keshav Niranjan D.C. Niranjan 9540555737 |keshav.niranjan@gmail.com
31 [Sanjay Kumar Thakur Raghuvir Singh Thakur | 9406555726 |drsanjay2009@rediffmail.com
32 |Purnima Arvind Kumar Gupta 7042233132 |purnimaa0l8@gmail.com

33 |Anjushi Verma Gaya Prasad Verma 8765584607 |anjuverma0313@gmail.com
34 |Bindu Verma N.N.Chaurasia 9650596002 |binduverma67@gmail.com
35 [Shaheen Ishrat Reyaz Ahmed 9873980425 |shaheen.ishrat7@gmail.com
36 |Garima Yadav Arun Kumar Yadav 9871590711 |garima.aky@gmail.com

37 |Km. Ritu Chhatar Singh 9582150560 |ryadav27@gmail.com

38 |Sumit Kumar Baberwal |Rajpal 9818562715 |sumitbaberwal@gmail.com
39 |Naeem Ahmad Ameer Hussain 8510930530 |naeemadmad.jmi@gmail.com
40 |Preeti Yadav Naval Singh Yadav 7042991162 |pritiloraoGmail.com

41 |Dinesh Kumar Yadav Harinath Yadav 9810584051 |dineshyadav.cs@gmail.com
42 |G.Uma Vetri Selvi T.Somasundaram 9560233544 |umavetriselvi.gt@yahoo.co.in
43 |Mahesh Kumar Saini Ram Niwas Saini 9891422322 | maheshkv9@gmail.com

44 |Umesh Kumar Sudeshwer Singh 9958120503 |kumar.umesh285@gmail.com
45 |Sheetal Amardeep Singh 9871012362 |sheetal.2109@yahoo.in

46 |Krishan Kumar Satya Vir Singh 9968314052 |krishanrohila@gmail.com

47 |Anjani Kumar Singha Rajendra Prasad 9990099592 |anjani348@gmail.com

48 |Shikha Verma Mukesh Verma 9910085505 |shikhaO6verma@gmail.com
49 |Bhanu Pratap Saini Fateh Singh Saini 989102349 |bhanupsaini@gmail.com

50 |Shrish Kumar Singh Mohan lal Singh 7838316948 [singhkumarshrish@gmail.com
51 |Pushpendra Revti Raman Yadav 7209164998 |pushpendray589@gmail.com
52 |Janardan Ramkesh 9990409729 |janardanmau@gmail.com

53 [Nishu Singh Bhopal Singh 9716704732 |nishul508@gmail.com

54 |Anil Kumar Balbir Singh 8901164453 |proffesserdhaiya@gmail.com
55 |Anu.S. P.Sundarlal 9911018440 |anupreveen09@gmail.com




56 [Neha kumari Upendra Nath 9868974056 |nehanath.mca@gmail.com
57 |Jyoti yadav Nehpal Yadav 8607446047 |yadav.jyoti007@gmail.com
58 |Preeti Ashok Kumar 9999063904 |p06p05@gmail.com
59 |Priya Gupta Surendra Kumar 9582807138 |pguptal902@gmail.com
60 |Pradeep Kumar Dayachand 8800125471 |inf.pradeep@gmail.com
OBC CATEGORY
CATEGORY -1V
S.No.| Name of the Candidate Fathers' Name Contact No. Email-id
1 |Mamta Krishan Murari Gupta 8375845057 |mamta07_gupta07@yahoo.com
2 |Shiva Saini Ramesh Saini 9729634439 |shiva.saini@gmail.com
3 |Sonia Sodhi Tejinder Singh Sodhi 9560366234 |prof_ssodhi@rediffmail.com
4 |Kirti Yadav Harish Kumar Yadav 9555384066 |kirtiyadav2605@gmail.com
5 |Seema Jangra e 9466819128 |seema.mtech@gmail.com
6 |Sudhir Kumar Gupta Bali Ram Prasad Gupta | 9891304971 |cs.sudhirg@gmail.com
7 |Ram Milan LtShankar Khushwaha | 9868783621 |rammilan_2005in@yahoo.co.in
8 |Kumar Dilip Gopi Nath Prasad 8800522325 |kumardilip25@gmail.com
9 |Ashutosh Jaiswal Chandra Prakash Jaiswal| 9716474182 |sjaiswallll@gmail.com
10 |Rajani Deen Dayal 8130024952 |r.chauhan20@gmail.com
11 |Vinod Kumar Mahendra Pal Singh 8860572028 |vinodmtec2010@gmail./com
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